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Teams

H1

H2

H3

H4

Scoring

Time Court 4 Points

08:30 H1-H4 15 7 15 10 3-0

09:00 H2-H3 7 15 9 15 0-3

09:30 H3-H1 15 14 12 15 1-2

10:00 H4-H2 15 4 15 2 3-0

10:30 H1-H2 15 3 15 11 3-0

11:00 H3-H4 14 15 15 10 2-1

Ranking

Rank

1°

2°

3°

4°

H3 6

H4 4

H2 0

Team Points

H1 8

First Set Second set

FONTE

Slovakia

Italy - e…STATe con noi

Holland The Hague 2

Germany Sachsen


